
V G

S.05 TRAGWERKE € 1.652.855,00 1,05

IA.03 ANLAGEN € 309.438,60 1,15

V.03  
INFRASTRUKTU
REN FÜR DIE 
MOBILITÄT

€ 503.894,15 0,75

€ 2.466.187,75 Spesen / spese

Kostenrahmen / quadro economico

Direzione lavori

P.98.24 - Tunnel St. Kathrein

P

Summe / somma

INFRASTRUTTU
RE PER LA 
MOBILITÀ

IMPIANTI

STRUTTURE

Baubereich / opera

24,084 %

8,23677933

9,36458667

6,2561627


